All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
1
ACCESSORY VALVES
pressure relief valve
1/4 - 1/2
Series
800
80

Seals NBR
OUTLETINLET
HOW TO ORDER
U 800 A 700 01 N00 F1
Thread connection
U = External NPT
Product series
800
Revision letter
A
Pipe Size / Body Material
700 =  1/4 316 SS Pressure Relief Valve
702 =  1/2 316 SS Pressure Relief Valve
Pressure Range type
01 = 1/4 Pressure Relief Valve Setting 10,1 to 15 bar (L1 to R0)
02 =   1/4 Pressure Relief Valve Setting 2 to 10 bar (C0 to L0)
03 =   1/2 Pressure Relief Valve Setting 7,1 to 12 bar (H1 to N0)
04 =   1/2 Pressure Relief Valve Setting 2 to 7 bar (C0 to H0)
Elastomer
N00 = NBR
Pressure Settings
C0 = 2 bar
C1 = 2,1 bar
C2 = 2,2 bar
C3 = 2,3 bar
C4 = 2,4 bar
C5 = 2,5 bar
C6 = 2,6 bar
C7 = 2,7 bar
C8 = 2,8 bar
C9 = 2,9 bar
D0 = 3 bar
D1 = 3,1 bar
D2 = 3,2 bar
D3 = 3,3 bar
D4 = 3,4 bar
D5 = 3,5 bar
D6 = 3,6 bar
D7 = 3,7 bar
D8 = 3,8 bar
D9 = 3,9 bar
E0 = 4 bar
E1 = 4,1 bar
E2 = 4,2 bar
E3 = 4,3 bar
E4 = 4,4 bar
E5 = 4,5 bar
E6 = 4,6 bar
E7 = 4,7 bar
E8 = 4,8 bar
E9 = 4,9 bar
F0 = 5 bar
F1 = 5,1 bar
F2 = 5,2 bar
F3 = 5,3 bar
F4 = 5,4 bar
F5 = 5,5 bar
F6 = 5,6 bar
F7 = 5,7 bar
F8 = 5,8 bar
F9 = 5,9 bar
G0 = 6 bar
G1 = 6,1 bar
G2 = 6,2 bar
G3 = 6,3 bar
G4 = 6,4 bar
G5 = 6,5 bar
G6 = 6,6 bar
G7 = 6,7 bar
G8 = 6,8 bar
G9 = 6,9 bar
H0 = 7 bar
H1 = 7,1 bar